
g 4, TEH TR, f7 TU, T-110007 

THIY :011-23693118, 23690274, 23694562 : 23696897 

-HT:hindiacademydelhi@gmail.com 

2978/2 HHE, Ra Hfer aTo Tci 
ty oi-110008 

fa-Debarment Notice 
Tender ID:-2016 HAKDM 2 for video recording & photography. 
T 3TT FHT- 16(1)/2016-17/Tender/23185 fèiT 18.01.2017 

HET, 

Fip y HTST f4TT ETT FATF.12(37)/2017-18/ACL/1541 iT 05.08.2019, 
77 F.12(37)/2017-18/ACL/258 fi 21.08.2019, F.1237)/2017 
18/ACLI/4865 fi 04.12.2019 TT a H F.12(37)/2017-18/ACL6112 i O9. 
01.2020T darY 3TEFFT TEfAÈFTT, 3R -10066 

RH, i-110066 HT F.No.64/Int./DGCE/Hqrs.2017/12987 fi 
1202.2020 ET T TET FT TSR T 

1. À Ri soqi 7 FeT 165)/2019-20/AfaqT/BIOI/12192 
HIC 06.03.2020 R 565 -I 13.07.2020 ETRT 7 yTYRI^EY HaY 

2 7 FT 165)/2019-20/AfdeT/183./858 fi 22.06.2022 3itr 884 fi 



3. 7 HT 165)/2019-20/ffET/3./948 fio 06.07.2022 

TTT fT-AfAET 2016 U4T V T Yaor yjoteoro a HarR 
Re HaM THI (ST-2:& ST-3) E 

D1.-166) /2019-20/feeT/ ./ 
1.7 Ha, , pi ya qST fHTT, -fT, 7ai T, faooît eacy, T 

fcoil-2 TTi F7. 12(37)/2017-18/7ia T./1465 AiT 11.07.2022 

o51Ý 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

